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Enclosures.
TAUPO DISTRICT.—S. Locke, R.M.

Name of Tribe. Kamo of llapu. Residence.
Males
over

15 years
of ago.

Females
over

16 years
of age.

Males
under

15 years
of age.

Females
under

15 years
of age.

Total.

Fgatituwharetoa Ngatirangiita
Huritamioha
Ngalikurania
Ngatitahu
Ngatipo
Ngatiwaewae
Ngatihaupuiti
Ngatitama
Ngatiwhiti
Ngatitut»wha
Ngatitu
Ngatikikopiri
Ngatirauholo
Te Ilikuto
Ngatiruugarangi
Ngatihinemihi
Ngatirua
Ngatikohcra
Ngatiparahuka
Ngatitaraiahi
Ngatiparakawa
Ngatimanunui

Paparoua " ...
Waihi
Tokaano
Orakcikorako ...
Oru
Kotukutuku ...
Otuko
Rotoaira
Patea
Waipahihi
Runanga
Oruanui
Tapuaeharuru...

80
9

25
30
20
2
3
7

SB
4
10
4
8
7
7
5
3

10
20
5

20
20

20
7

80
81
16
3
4
7

26
4

10
5
6
5
8
4
a
7

2-2
2

17
16

16
7

80
U
15
1
2
3
8
4
4
1
7
5
8
6
2
6
4
1
7
B

15
4
14
16
1 I
2
1
5

10
5
4
1
8
6
7
7
1
3
1
1

10
9

11
27
79
91
C5

8
10
22
69
17
28
]]
29
2:!
30
22
8

20
58
9

54
f.:s

j> ...
Ponru
Waipapa
Waihaka

ji ...
Pokura
Hauai

264 242 149 150 805

"Waibabapa Distbict.— Win. 'utler, ,sq.

fgatikahungunu ... Kahukuraawhitia ... j
Ngatimoe
Ngatikura ... i
Ngaitahu ... j
Ngatirangitataia ...
Ngatimuretu ...I
Ngatikai ...
Ngaitahu ...
Ngatiraukawa ...
Ngatirangitat&ia ...

Ahikouka 10
1
2
8
2
2

5 1 2 18
1
4

25
2
6
1
6
1
4
7
1
2
4
1
1
1
4
1
2

13
13
21
10
44
38
71

6
19
33
13
36
4

22
17
26
30
67
19
26
16
16
19
13
20
10

» ...
2
5Waipoapoa "9 3

j) ...
j, 3

1
2 ' 1

Wharai'iki
»j ...

Hinewaka
Puahi

2

"2
4

2
1
2
3
1

langitane
'gatikahungunu
langitane
igatikahungunu

jj "*Ngatiparera ... iNgatihinewaka ... i
Ngaitahu ... I
Ngatihinewaka
Ngatiapa
Ngatimarau
Ngatikoura
To TJmnpubia ...
Ngatimaru ... j
Ngaitahu ...
Ngatikaipurupuru ... |
Ngataneroa ... i
Ngaitahu
Ngatitchina ... I
Ngaituhakiki ...
Ngatihanuca
Ngaiteao
Ngatihinetearorangi
Ikaopnpauma

j> ...
it ...

Ilinana 2
1

2
"2

jj ... "l
Fgatiporou
'gatikahungunu
gatiporou
rgatikahungunu

11 ...
Whakawhirinake "l

1 "2 1n

2
5
5
4
3

17
15
2G
3
6

14
5

17
2
8
7

12
14
33

8
9
6
5
5
4
8
1

1>}

"
Ngatiteao ... j
Ngatirongomaiaia ...
Ngatimahu ... !
Ngatirongomaiaia ...
Ngatimoe
Ngatikahukuraawhitia
Rakaiwhakairi ... j
Ngatirakairangi ... I
Ngaitukoko ...

Paekaka
TeWhiti
Uurunuiorangi
Mnnaia
Ahipanepane ...
Akura
Kaitekateka
Taueru
Mangaakuta ...
Whakataki
Mataikona
Oahanga
Akitio
Eparairna
Kaihoata
Waikekeno
Pahaoa
Papawai
Kaiiingoa
Waitapu
Kolmnui
Turangauui
Pohueliue
Kahukuraawhitia
Pukio
Whiwhia

2
3
7
3

16
13
23

2
4

13
5

10
2
6
4
0
6

19
7
7
5
3
4
3
7
1

4
3
3
5
7

14
1
7
4
2
4

5
2
2
6
7
4
6
3
3
4
4
3
3

6
1
7
1
6
3
8

2
2
1
5

3
4
3
4
8

4
2
5
6
2
2
5

Ngatihikawera
Eakaiwhakairi ...
Ngatiheretaunga ... |

282 209 120 103 714
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